
4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 1AM GHS HUMAROCK MS HS AM 

Route:1AM GHS HUMAROCK Start Time:7:17 am 

Bus:1 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:32:37 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:17am = START CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY@JUDGE CUS 
7:17am STOP 245 Chief Justice Cushing Hwy. [SW] 
7:18am STOP 117 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [SW] 
7:26am STOP RIVER ST @ FRANKLIN ST [SW] 
7:29am STOP RIVER ST @ NEWTON ST [E] 
7:30am STOP CENTRAL AVE @ DARTMOUTH ST [E] 
7:31am STOP 94 Central Avenue [NE] 
7:32am STOP 247 Central Avenue [NE] 
7:33am STOP 314 Central Avenue [NE] 
7:43am STOP 76 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [E] 
7:43am STOP CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY @ MOORS Cl 
7:44am STOP 130 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [NE] 
7:45am STOP CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY @ CUSHING | 
7:50 am DEST Gates Middle School



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 2AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:2AM GHS Start Time:7:19 am 

Bus:2 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:30:07 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:19am START 140 Hatherly Road 
7:20am STOP 182 Hatherly Road/179 HATHERLY RD [NE] 
7:20am STOP HATHERLY RD @ 4TH AVE [E] 
7:21am STOP HATHERLY RD @ 1ST AVE [E] 
7:22am STOP HATHERLY RD @ STANDISH AVE [E] 
7:24am STOP 322/324 Hatherly Road [NE] 
7:24am STOP 334/336 Hatherly Road [NE] 
7:25am STOP 1 INGRID LANE [NE] 
7:26am STOP HATHERLY RD @ MANN HILL RD [E] 
7:26am STOP 396 Hatherly Road [NE] 
7:27 am STOP 417/418 Hatherly Road [N] 
7:28am STOP HATHERLY RD @ OLD FARM RD [E] 
7:29 am STOP 529 Hatherly Road [NE] 
7:30am STOP GANNETT RD @ OCEAN AVE [SE] 
7:31am STOP GANNETT RD @ MITCHELL LN [S] 
7:32am STOP GANNETT RD @ SURFSIDE RD [S] 
7:32am STOP 12 Gannett Road [SE] 
7:33am STOP GLADES RD @ COLLIER AVE [E] 
7:35am STOP GLADES RD @ BAILEY'S CSWY [NE] 
7:36am STOP BAILEY'S CSWY @ OCEAN AVE [NW] 
7:38am STOP 583 Hatherly Road [SW] 
7:50 am DEST Gates Middle School



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 3AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:3AM GHS Start Time:7:15 am 

Bus:3 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:34:18 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:15am START CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY@UNNAMED 
7:18am STOP 61 Mann Lot Road [E] 
7:20am STOP PRATT RD @ CREELMAN DR [W] 
7:29am STOP ARBORWAY DR @ BUTTERMILK CIR [N] 
7:31am STOP MANN LOT RD @ ALEXANDER PL [NW] 
7:32 am STOP 172/173 Mann Lot Road [W] 
7:35 am STOP 84 Grove Street [SW] 
7:36 am STOP 655 First Parish Road [N] 
7:37 am = =STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ COLONEL MANSFIELD I 
7:40am STOP 796 First Parish Road [NW] 
7:42am STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ VERNON RD [SW] 
7:46am STOP 573 First Parish Road [S] 
7:47 am STOP 547 First Parish Road [S] 
7:50 am DEST Gates Middle School



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM 

Route:4AM GHS 

Bus:4 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:16 am START 
7:17 am STOP 
7:17 am STOP 
7:18 am STOP 
7:19 am STOP 
7:19 am STOP 

7:20 am STOP 
7:21 am STOP 
7:21 am STOP 
7:26 am STOP 
7:27 am STOP 
7:29 am STOP 
7:30 am STOP 
7:33 am STOP 
7:33am STOP 
7:34 am STOP 

7:35 am STOP 

7:36 am STOP 
7:37 am STOP 
7:38 am STOP 
7:40 am STOP 
7:50 am DEST 

Scituate Public School District 

Bus Stop Locations For 4AM GHS MS HS AM 

Start Time:7:16 am 

End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:33:25 Route Days: MTWHF 

KENT ST No Intersection 
GREENFIELD LN @ GREENFIELD TER [N] 
GREENFIELD LN @ GREENFIELD TER [N] 
GREENFIELD LN @ SALT MARSH HL [E] 
41/38 Greenfield Lane [NE] 
GREENFIELD LN @ RIDGE HILL RD [NE] 
GREENFIELD LN @ CEDAR HILL LN [NE] 
100 Greenfield Lane [NE] 
GREENFIELD LN @ ELM PARK [NE] 
147 Driftway [SE] 
131 Driftway [SE] 
DRIFTWAY @ GILSON RD [S] 
GILSON RD @ EAGLES NEST RD [SE] 
GILSON RD @ FOXWELL LN [N] 
52 Gilson Road [N] 
GILSON RD @ TOWN WAY [E] 
11/18 Gilson Road [N] 
KENT ST @N RIVER RD [NW] 
187/194 Kent Street [W] 
KENT ST @ HEWES RD [W] 
43 New Kent Street [E] 
Gates Middle School 

Page 1



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 54M GHS MS HS AM 

Route:5AM GHS Start Time:7:18 am 

Bus:5 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:31:32 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:18am START OLD DRIFTWAY@BUS PARKING LOT 
7:18am STOP OLD DRIFTWAY @ BUS PARKING LOT [SE] 
7:20am STOP 170/168 Stockbridge Road [SE] 
7:21am STOP STOCKBRIDGE RD @ LYNDA LN [S] 
7:21am STOP 116 Stockbridge Road [SE] 
7:22am STOP STOCKBRIDGE RD @ ATLANTIC WAY [SE] 
7:24am STOP 104/101 First Parish Road [S] 
7:25am STOP CARRIE LITCHFIELD LN @ STOCKBRIDGE RI 
7:26am STOP BEAVER DAM RD @ TICHNOR PL [S] 
7:27am STOP BEAVER DAM RD @ HAZEL AVE [SW] 
7:28am STOP 50 Beaver Dam Road [S] 
7:31am STOP RICHFIELD RD @ BARKER RD [S] 
7:32am STOP BARKER RD @ DAMON RD [SE] 
7:34am STOP 82/65 Scituate Avenue [SE] 
7:35am STOP SCITUATE AVE @ OTIS RD [S] 
7:35am STOP SCITUATE AVE @ TURNER RD [S] 
7:41am STOP BEAVER DAM RD @ HAZEL AVE [N] 
7:42am STOP BEAVER DAM RD @ TICHNOR PL [NE] 
7:50am DEST Gates Middle School



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 6AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:6AM GHS Start Time:7:16 am 

Bus:6 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:33:43 Route Days:MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

16am START HATHERLY RD@10TH AVE 
16am STOP HATHERLY RD @ MARION RD EXT [W] 
17am STOP 109 Hatherly Road [SW] 
17am STOP HATHERLY RD @ WAMPATUCK AVE [SW] 
21am STOP BEAVER DAM RD @ CLIFTON AVE [NE] 
22am STOP BEAVER DAM RD @ WASHINGTON LN [N] 
22am STOP 270/229 Beaver Dam Road [N] 
23am STOP BEAVER DAM RD @ JACKSON RD [NE] 
24am STOP LAWSON RD @ LAWSON TER [SE] 
25am STOP 45/50/47 Lawson Road [NE] 
:26am STOP LAWSON RD @ LAWSON TER [E] 
:27am STOP 95/98 Lawson Road [NE] 
27am STOP 111/112 Lawson Road [E] 
:30am STOP 108 Captain Peirce Road [N] 
:31am STOP 145 Captain Pierce Road [NW] 
:32am = STOP CAPTAIN PEIRCE ROAD @ COUNTRY WAY [fh 
:35am STOP CURTIS ST @ ORCHARD RD [SE] 
:36am = STOP 29 Dreamwold Road [E] 
:38am STOP 48 Captain Peirce Road [S] 
:39am STOP 21/22 Captain Peirce Road [E] 
‘40am STOP ROSA'S LN @ NEWFIELD RD [W] 
50 am DEST Gates Middle School N

A
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
 

N
N
N
 

I
N
I
 

N
I
N



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 8AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:8AM GHS Start Time:7:17 am 

Bus:8 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:32:20 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

17am = START FIRST PARISH RD@UNNAMED 
19am STOP 590 First Parish Road [N] 
:20 am STOP 153 Grove Street [SW] 
22am STOP 112 Maple Street [W] 
23am STOP 148 Maple Street [W] 
24am STOP 304 Old Oaken Bucket Road [S] 
25am STOP 278 Old Oaken Bucket Road [S] 
26am STOP OLD OAKEN BUCKET RD @ MARILYN RD [SV 
26am STOP OLD OAKEN BUCKET RD @ TACK FACTORY 
28am STOP 68/67 Old Oaken Bucket Road [SW] 
:29am STOP OLD OAKEN BUCKET RD @ WOODWORTH L 
:30 am STOP 18/17 Old Oaken Bucket Road [SW] 
:31am STOP 80 Cornet Stetson Road [NW] 
:32am STOP 39 CORNET STETSON RD [NW] 
:33 am STOP GREENBRIAR WAY @ GARRISON DR [E] 
:35am STOP GARRISON DR @ WALNUT HILL DR [SE] 
:36am = STOP 54/57/48 Garrison Drive [E] 
:39am STOP NEAL GATE ST @ SALT MEADOW LN [SW] 
‘41am STOP 89 NEAL GATE ST [S] 
‘41am STOP 84 Neal Gate Street [S] 
‘42am STOP NEAL GATE ST @ BARRYS LNDG [SW] 
:42am STOP NEAL GATE ST @ CUSHING PARK RD [S] 
‘45am STOP Chief Justice Cushing Hwy @ Satuit Trail [E] 
‘47am END CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY @ DEER CON 
50 am DEST Gates Middle School A

N
N
A
N
 
A
N
N
A
N
 
A
N
N
A
N
 
N
N
N
 
N
I
N
N



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 9AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:8AM GHS Start Time:7:20 am 

Bus:9 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:29:51 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:20am START FIRST PARISH RD No Intersection 
7:20am STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ BELL TOWER LN [W] 
7:21am STOP 259/260 First Parish Road [SW] 
7:21am STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ BEECH TREE FARM RD 
7:22am STOP 192 First Parish Road [SW] 
7:22 am STOP 181/190 First Parish Road [SW] 
7:23am STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ STATION ST [W] 
7:25am STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ LANTERN LN [SW] 
7:26am STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ DUNBAR LN [S] 
7:28am STOP 30 Peggotty Beach Road [SW] 
7:29am STOP PEGGOTTY BEACH RD @ CRESCENT AVE [S 
7:30am STOP CRESCENT AVE @ BRIDGE AVE [E] 
7:34am STOP 36/34 Kent Street [W] 
7:34am STOP KENT ST @ MEETING HOUSE LN [NW] 
7:36am STOP STOCKBRIDGE RD @ VINAL AVE [SE] 
7:38am STOP FIRST PARISH RD @ STATION ST [NE] 
7:39am STOP ELM ST @ PENNFIELD RD [N] 
7:40am STOP 38 Elm Street [N] 
7:41am STOP 47 Elm Street [N] 
7:42am STOP 78 Elm Street [N] 
7:43 am STOP 90 Elm Street [N] 
7:43am STOP ELM ST @ BEACH PLUM LN [NE] 
7:44am STOP 133 Elm Street [N] 
7:44am STOP ELM ST @ MEADOW LN [NE] 
7:50 am DEST Gates Middle School



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 11AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:11AM GHS Start Time:7:13 am 

Bus:11 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:36:24 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:13am START 655 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY 
7:15am STOP 6 Clapp Road [N] 
7:17am STOP 66 Clapp Road [N] 
7:19am STOP 158 Clapp Road [N] 
7:20am STOP CLAPP RD @ HERITAGE TRL [NE] 
7:21am STOP CLAPP RD @ BATES LN [N] 
7:22am STOP 218 Clapp Road [NW] 
7:23am STOP 250 Clapp Road [NW] 
7:24am STOP 274 Clapp Road [N] 
7:25am STOP 42 Cedar Street [NW] 
7:27am STOP SUMMER ST @ CHERI WAY [NE] 
7:28am STOP 18 Summer Street [NE] 
7:28am STOP 12 Summer Street [NE] 
7:29am STOP CAPT DANIEL LITCHFIELD LN @ INDIAN WIN! 
7:30am STOP INDIAN WIND DR @ BRIAR MEADOW CIR [N] 
7:32 am STOP 3 Indian Wind Drive [NW] 
7:35am STOP 447/445 Clapp Road [SE] 
7:36am STOP CLAPP RD @ HIGHLAND CROSSING RD [SW] 
7:37am STOP 350 Clapp Road [SE] 
7:38am STOP 301 Clapp Road [S] 
7:40am STOP 253 Clapp Road [S] 
7:50 am DEST Gates Middle School



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM 

Route:12AM GHS 

Bus:12 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:25 am 

7:26am 

7:27 am 

7:30 am 

7:31am 

7:32 am 

7:33 am 

7:33 am 

7:34 am 

7:34 am 

7:37 am 

7:38 am 

7:39 am 

7:41am 

7:50 am 

START 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
STOP 
DEST 

Scituate Public School District 

Bus Stop Locations For 12AM GHS MS HS AM 

Start Time:7:25 am 

End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:24:23 Route Days: MTWHF 

LOTUS AVE@WOODLAND RD@NILE TER 
KINGS WAY @ WOODLAND RD [W] 
WOODLAND RD @ EDITH HOLMES DR [SE] 
EDITH HOLMES DR @ CLOVER LN [SW] 
TILDEN RD @ CANDLEWOOD DR [NW] 
147/149 Tilden Road [W] 
TILDEN RD @ AVA'S LN [NW] 
127 Tilden Road [SW] 
118 Tilden Road [SW] 
88/89 Tilden Road [W] 
FRONT ST @ MORTON PL [NW] 
FRONT ST @ ALLEN PL [NW] 
FRONT ST @ OTIS PL [NW] 
BROOK ST @ HAZEL AVE [NE] 
Gates Middle School 

Page 1



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM 

Route:13AM GHS 

Bus:13 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:25 am START 

7:26 am STOP 
7:27 am STOP 
7:28 am STOP 
7:30 am STOP 
7:30 am STOP 
7:31am STOP 
7:32am STOP 
7:33am STOP 
7:34am STOP 
7:34 am STOP 

7:35 am STOP 
7:36 am STOP 
7:36 am STOP 
7:38 am STOP 
7:40am STOP 
7:41am STOP 
7:50 am DEST 

Scituate Public School District 

Bus Stop Locations For 13AM GHS MS HS AM 

Start Time:7:25 am 

End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:24:29 Route Days: MTWHF 

HATHERLY RD No Intersection 
HOOD RD @ MANN HILL RD [NE] 
MANN HILL RD @ FIELDSTONE RD [NW] 
17 Mann Hill Road [NW] 
TILDEN RD @ CHRISTOPHER LN [S] 
TILDEN RD @ AMY'S WAY [S] 
233 Tilden Road [S] 
TILDEN RD @ KIMBERLY ESTATES RD [SW] 
351 Tilden Road [SE] 
377 Tilden Road [S] 
390/387 Tilden Road [S] 
411 Tilden Road [S] 
TILDEN RD @ NORWELL AVE [SW] 
EGYPT BEACH RD @ MORTON RD [SE] 
HATHERLY RD @ DAYTON RD [W] 
HAWLEY RD @ TILDEN RD [N] 
TILDEN RD @ PERSIMMON DR [W] 
Gates Middle School 

Page 1



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 14AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:14AM GHS Start Time:7:18 am 

Bus:14 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:31:31 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

18am START CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY@EFIRST PARI: 
20am STOP 872/871 CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY [NE] 
21am STOP 64/65/66 Booth Hill Road [SE] 
21am STOP 61 Booth Hill Road [SE] 
22am STOP 35 Booth Hill Road [SE] 
:23am STOP 22 Booth Hill Road [SE] 
23am STOP 23 Booth Hill Road [SE] 
24am STOP 16 Booth Hill Road [SE] 
25am STOP HENRY TURNER BAILEY RD @ GANNETT PA: 
:32am STOP HOLLETT ST @ SEDGEWICK DR [SW] 
:33 am STOP HOLLETT ST @ BULRUSH FARM RD [W] 
:35am STOP HOLLETT ST @ ANN VINAL RD [W] 
:36am STOP ANN VINAL RD @ Carraige House Way [SW] 
:37am STOP 81 Ann Vinal Road [SW] 
:38am STOP 62 Ann Vinal Road [SW] 
:38am STOP ANN VINAL RD @ TARA RD [SW] 
:39 am STOP 36 Ann Vinal Road [S] 
‘40am STOP 15 Ann Vinal Road [S] 
:42am STOP 58 CAPTAIN PEIRCE ROAD [NW] 
:43 am STOP CURTIS ST @ ORCHARD RD [W] 
50am DEST Gates Middle School A

I
N
A
N
N
A
N
A
N
N
N
N
 

N
N
N
 
N
A
N
I



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 164AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:16AM GHS Start Time:7:23 am 

Bus:16 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:26:06 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:23am START HAWLEY RD@NORWELL AVE 
7:27am STOP 15 Turner Road [S] 
7:28am STOP TURNER RD @ SHADWELL RD [SW] 
7:28am STOP 27 Turner Road [S] 
7:29am STOP TURNER RD @ PARK AVE [SW] 
7:30 am STOP 95 Hatherly Road [NE] 
7:32am STOP TURNER RD @ OCEANSIDE DR [W] 
7:34am STOP 97 TURNER RD [NW] 
7:34am STOP TURNER RD @ BARKER RD [NW] 
7:35am STOP 91 TURNER RD [NW] 
7:35am STOP 89 TURNER RD [NW] 
7:36am STOP 66 Turner Road [NW] 
7:37am STOP HATHERLY RD @ SCITUATE AVE [SW] 
7:38am STOP 74 Hatherly Road [SW] 
7:38am STOP HATHERLY RD @ RICHFIELD RD EXT [W] 
7:38am STOP HATHERLY RD @ SEAMORE RD [W] 
7:39am STOP 35/29/27/31 Hatherly Road [SW] 
7:39am STOP HATHERLY RD @ STEWART PL [W] 
7:50 am DEST Gates Middle School



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 17AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:17AM GHS Start Time:7:13 am 

Bus:17 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:36:39 Route Days:MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:13am START 594/593/593A Country Way 
7:14am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ CHET WAY [E] 
7:14am STOP 650 Country Way [NE] 
7:15am STOP 668 Country Way [N] 
7:16am STOP 679 Country Way [N] 
7:16am STOP 712 Country Way [NE] 
7:17am STOP 708 Country Way [NE] 
7:18am STOP 754 Country Way [NE] 
7:19am STOP 790 Country Way [NE] 
7:20am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ BOUND BROOK CT [SE] 
7:22am STOP GANNETT RD @ MORDECAI LINCOLN RD [S] 
7:23am STOP 320/323 Gannett Road [S] 
7:23am STOP GANNETT RD @ VILLAGE LN [SW] 
7:24am STOP GANNETT RD @ KATHY 'S PATH [S] 
7:25am STOP 257 Gannett Road [SE] 
7:25am STOP GANNETT RD @ THREE RING RD [S] 
7:26am STOP 222 Gannett Road [SE] 
7:28am STOP 137/140 Gannett Road [SE] 
7:29am STOP 21/22 Indian Trail [NE] 
7:30am STOP 78 Indian Trail [NE] 
7:30am STOP 88 Indian Trail [E] 
7:31am STOP 111 Indian Trail [E] 
7:34am STOP 168 Border Street [W] 
7:36am STOP 66 Border Street [S] 
7:37am STOP 54 Border Street [S] 
7:37 am = STOP 12 Border Street [S] 
7:41am STOP HOLLETT ST No Intersection [W] 
7:44am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ WHITTIER DR [S] 
7:50 am DEST Gates Middle School



4/1/2025 11:36:24 AM Scituate Public School District Page 1 

Bus Stop Locations For 20AM GHS MS HS AM 

Route:20AM GHS Start Time:7:22 am 

Bus:20 End Time:7:50 am 

Total Time:27:38 Route Days: MTWHF 

Anchor Abbr:GATES 

7:22am START CHIEF JUSTICE CUSHING HWY No Intersectic 
7:22am STOP 16/18 Old Forge Road [NW] 
7:23am STOP 51/54 Old Forge Road [N] 
7:29am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ FORD PL [S] 
7:29am STOP 50 Country Way [SE] 
7:30am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ OLD COUNTRY WAY [SE] 
7:31am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ EDGEWOOD RD [SE] 
7:31am STOP 116 Country Way [E] 
7:32am STOP 130 Country Way [E] 
7:33am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ HUGHEY RD [SE] 
7:33am STOP 191 Country Way [E] 
7:34am STOP 199 Country Way [E] 
7:34am STOP 235/238 Country Way [NE] 
7:35am STOP 257 Country Way [NE] 
7:36am STOP 318/320 Country Way [NE] 
7:36am STOP COUNTRY WAY @ WILLIAMSBURG LN [NE] 
7:37am STOP 320 Country Way [NE] 
7:37am STOP 327 Country Way [NE] 
7:40am STOP 432/429 Country Way [NE] 
7:42am STOP BRANCH ST @ BOSSY LN [SW] 
7:43am STOP 50 Branch Street [SW] 
7:45am STOP 337 First Parish Road [N] 
7:46am STOP 342/339 First Parish Road [N] 
7:50 am DEST Gates Middle School


